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Cathy Green <viamed.cathy.green@gmail.com>

Re: Purchase order number E1/160721 and D1/160721

1 message

Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> 19 July 2021 at 15:55
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>, Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>, Steve Nixon
<steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Cathy, 

If it's not a problem could you please pack up for me some sensors that I really need to get urgently?

1.
R-22MED = 60 sensors
MAX-250 = 20 sensors
R-24MED = 30 sensors
R-22VA = 8 sensors
R-17MED = 8 sensors
KE-25 = 1 sensor
R-33S1 = 2 sensors
R-33DE = 2 sensors (I will email order direcytly to Ryan)

2.
R-22AVG HAIK OEM = 100 sensors

I think it will be 2 boxes. Apologies for this mess. No excuse for me.
UPS Standard will do. No insurance needed.

Regarding the rest of the sensors as per the list below we still have time.
1.
R-22MED = 200 sensors
R-47V = 100 sensors
MAX-250 = 50 sensors
R-17AV = 30 sensors

Thank you.


Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,


Piotr Podkowa

Oxylink

Mobile: +48 509 701 509

pt., 16 lip 2021 o 12:46 Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> napisał(a):

Dear Sarah, 



Please supply as follows:



1.

Sensor type: R-22MED

Qty: x260



2.

Sensor type: R-47V

Qty: x100



3.

Sensor type: MAX-250

P/N:  0110425

Qty: x70
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4.

Sensor type: R-24MED
Qty: x30


5.
Sensor type: R-22VA
Qty: x8


6.
Sensor type: R-17MED
Qty: x8


7.
Sensor type: KE-25
Qty: x1


8.
Sensor type: R-33D1
Qty: x1


9.
Sensor type: R-33S1
Qty: x1


on order number E1/160721


and


1.
Sensor type: R-17AV
Qty: x30


2.
Sensor type: R-22AVG HAIK OEM
Qty: x100


on order number D1/160721.




Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,



Piotr Podkowa

Oxylink

Mobile: +48 509 701 509


